
• Replaces OEM bearings for Toro, Honda, John Deere,  

	 Bobcat, Dixie Chopper, Cub Cadet, Lawnboy 

	 and many more mfg.

• Made from 52100 high carbon steel

• Grade 10 high precision balls

• Double lip contact rubber seals & Trash guard seals 

• ABEC 1 quality

SPINDLE BEARINGS
Sizes (mm) RBI Bearing No.

17 x 40 x 12 6203-2RS
15.875 x 40 x 12 6203-2RS-10

20 x 47 x 14 6204-2RS

25 x 62 x 17
6305-2RS 
6305-RST

15.875 x 35 x 11 99502H
15.875 x 35 x 11 499502H

19.05 x 45 x 16
Z9504AB 

Z9504-RST

HIGH SPEED TRIM BEARINGS
Sizes (mm) RBI Bearing No.

16 x 35 x 11 6202-2RS
14 x 30 x 9 6202-ZZ

MOUNTED UNIT & INSERT
Sizes (in)

RBI Bearing 
No.

1" CSA205-16
1" UCP205-16

ROLLER CHAIN
Sizes (in)

RBI Bearing 
No.

3/8" pitch 35
1/2" pitch 40
1/2" pitch 41
5/8" pitch 50
3/4" pitch 60
1" pitch 80

OPE TRAILER WHEEL  
BEARING SETS

Sizes (in)
RBI  

Bearing No.

3/4"
LM11910 
LM11949

1"
L44610 
L44643

1-1/16"
L44610 
L44649

1-3/8"
L68111 
L68149

1-1/4"
LM67048 
LM67010

WHEEL BEARING
Sizes (mm) (in) RBI Bearing No.

3/4"
LM11910 
LM11949

1"
L44610 
L44643

14 x 35 x 11 1622-2RSNR
3/4" PRF-122214-2RS

5/8" PRF-102214-2RS

1/2" PRF-082214-2RS

OUTDOOR POWER 
EQUIPMENT BEARINGS 
& ROLLER CHAIN

101 S. Gary Ave., Ste., B
Roselle, IL. 60172
800-708-2128
www.rbibearing.com

	 - Spindle Bearings  
	 - High Speed Trim Bearings
	 - Wheel Bearings
	 - Mounted Unit / Support Bearings
	 - OPE Trailer Wheel Bearing Sets

CALL 1-800-708-2128 FOR MORE INFORMATION AND PRICING.


